Importi di viaggi di servizio, missioni pagati con fondi pubblici Rettrice 2022

Gennaio

Febbraio

Marzo

Aprile

Maggio

Giugno

Luglio

Agosto

Settembre

Ottobre

Novembre

Dicembre

Totale

Ramaciotti Laura

€ 397,50

€ 340,00

€ 254,60

€ 539,55

€ 119,50

€ 13,00

€ 143,15

€ 64,45

€1.871,75




